
5 ways to 
           Stay Engaged

Community 123 Website/Video 
on Demand4

Alachua County’s regularly 
broadcast public meetings, 
original programming (including 
the award-winning Alachua 
County Talks and Take 5), special 
programs, and public service 
announcements are available on 
the Video on Demand webpage at 
www.alachuacounty.us/video.

5

Subscribe to Media Releases 
and the County Update 
Newsletter by visiting:
http://tinyurl.com/bec9jpp

Subscribe 

In their meeting on the evening of December 11, 2012, the Alachua 
County Commission revisited the location of the Archer Braid Trail and reversed 

their September 2012 decision.  The trail will now be located along SW 91st 
Street and SW 46th Blvd., which are County Roads.  

County right-of-way will be used for the project. This change will allow 
for the use of $750,000 in federal funds to be used towards the project.  It will 

provide for safe passage of cyclists, pedestrians, strollers, and other forms of 
transportation. 

Click to watch the Public Hearing (scroll and click item 21) For more information, contact Alachua County Transportation Planning 
Manager, Jeff Hays at 352-374-5249, or jhays@alachuacounty.us. 

Archer Braid Trail Alignment
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County Commission meetings 
are broadcast live on Cox Cable 
Channel 12.  The meetings 
are rebroadcast multiple 
times to accommodate the 
various schedules of citizens.  
Community 12 also airs original 
County programming, the 
Carousel Bulletin Board, Special 
Features, and more. Check 
Community 12’s schedule at 
www.alachuacounty.us.

Social Media2

To subscribe to the County’s 
Social Media, visit the Alachua 
County website at 
www.alachuacounty.us

Contact Commissioners1

Call the County Commission to make an appointment: 352-264-6900
Email the entire Commission: bocc@alachuacounty.us
Email individual Commissioners:
Chair Ken Cornell: KCornell@alachuacounty.us
Vice-Chair Lee Pinkoson: lpinkoson@alachuacounty.us
Commissioner Mike Byerly: byerly@alachuacounty.us
Commissioner Charles “Chuck” Chestnut, IV: cschestnut@alachuacounty.us
Commissioner Robert “Hutch” Hutchinson: hutch@alachuacounty.us

Attend County Commission meetings: check the meetings schedule at 
www.alachuacounty.us.


